City of Mesquite, Texas

(
MESQUITE
T E X A 53
Real. Texas. Flavor.
Legislation Details
File #: 24-7250 Version: 1 Name: Change Order No. 1 to Bid No. 2023-102 - Street
Repairs for Big Town Blvd.
Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed
File created: 6/18/2024 In control: City Council
On agenda: 7/1/2024 Final action: 7/1/2024
Title: Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute Change Order No. 1 to Bid No. 2023-102, Street
Repairs for Big Town Boulevard, with FNH Construction, LLC for additional services required in the
total amount of $98,750.00.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order No. 1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/1/2024 1 City Council
City of Mesquite, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

